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ES47 M2 Tru64 UNI X Cl uster |

G gabi t

BOM for this system
Part Nunmber Qty Description
T 201723-B22 T MGAL000 RAID Array 256MB Rack 4U
1.1 190209- B31 1 Modula MA314R single buss, 14x 1.0"
Tru64 UNI X Tru64 UNI X Tru64 UNI X Tru64 UNI X T 1.1 332432-B22 14 72, 8CB_10000r Ultra3 SCSl disk 1"
T2 T90209- B31 T WModul a_MA3LI4R single buss, 14x 1.0
1000MHz EV7 DA- 27AAA- AA 1000MHz EV7 DA- 27AAA- AA 1000MHz EV7 DA- 27AAA- AA 1000MHz EV7 DA- 27AAA- AA T T 533437 B0 I 77 8GE 10000r U133 SCSarsk T
- 1.3 218231-B22 T _MGAL000 Redundant Controller 2568
Moni t CPU Bui | ding Bl ock 3X- KN73A- AB CPU Bui | ding Bl ock 3X- KN73A- AB CPU Bui | ding Bl ock 3X- KN73A- AB CPU Bui | di ng Bl ock 3X- KN73A- AB 5T SEATEE BT T 756 Bat fery Backed Cache Upgrade
17" C Memory gaj g Memory gaj g 1.4 218960- B21 T _VGAL000 FC 170 nodul e with 2Gb SFP
1.4.1 221470- B21 1 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP- SW
18 [256%8 168 [256%8 1.5 232432-B22 14 72.8GB 10000r_Ultra3 SCSI_disk 1"
I I 1.6 254786-B21 1 256MB Battery Backed Cache Upgrade
&:PUlooosz &:PUmoownz
2 DA- 27AAA- AA 1 AS ES47 Model 2 System Tru64 UNI X 4U
I nter Processor Connection I nterProcessor Connection I nter Processor Connection I nterProcessor Connection 2.1 3R A3079- AA 1 36 4GB Uscsi3 ISk Universal disk I
2.2 3X- DE602- BB 1 10/100 2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
PR PVR Dr awer 1 PR PR Dr awer 1 PR PVR Dr awer 1 PR PWR Dr awer 1 5.3 3X- DEGXA- TA T G gabi TEt hernet single-p 66ME 3.3V
2.2 3X-KN73A AB T ES47 Cab CPU BB 2x Z _Tru
Al phaSer ver Al phaSer ver Al phaSer ver Al phaSer ver 24T 3X VS7AB-BA_ 1 GS ES 1GB Nemory Option 4x256 RDRAM
2.4. 1.1 3X- N57AB- BC T G5 ES 256MB RAID Menory 1x256 RDRAM
s ES47 Uiias s ES47 Utiias s ES47 Uiias 12 ESAT Utras 2.4.2 3X- N57AB- BA T G5 ES 1GB Menory Option 4x256 RDRAM
S\ PBXGG AB| pcp M AGP Y/ AP Y/ aGP Y/ TS 2421 3X- NS7AB- BC T GS-ES 256MB RAID Menory 1x256 RDRAM
L [oxoms0z-e8 o System B =y System X DE602- B8 g System Ll s o6 System 2608 2.5 DS- KGPSA- DA 2 PCl_to Fibre Channel adapter,2Gbit/s
3X-DEXA-TA g5 Drawer 1 - |3 DEATAss  Drawerl |3 DEGATAGs  Drawerl : |3 DEATAGs  Drawerl 3 DA- 27AAA- AA 1 AS ES47 Model 2 System Tru64 UNI X 4U
DS-KGPSA- DA 5 4U ——| s KePsA DA ¢ 4U e e 41U | DS KGPSA A ¢ 41U 3.1 3R A3079- AA T 36. 4GB Uscsi 3 16k Universal disk 1°
| BSKPSADA gsmi; | O DS KPSA DA smiz | O DS K&PSA DA gomi; | O DS KPSA DA semiz | O 3.2 3X- DE602- BB 1 10/100 2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
3.3 3X- DEGXA-T. 1 G gabi t Ethernet single-p 66MHz 3.3
3.4 3X- KN73A AB T E547 Cab CPU BB 2xEV/ _1000MHz Trub4 UNI X
3X- PBQWS-WB Mouse USB 3. 4.1 3X- NG7AB- BA T GS ES 1GB Nenpry Option 4x256 RDRAM
3R- LKQ50- AA USB UNI X 3.4.1.1 3X-NG7AB- BC T G5 mory _IX
3.4.2 3X-N57AB- BA T G5 ES 1GB Menory Option 4x256 RDRAM
3.4.2.1 3X- N57AB- BC T G5 ES 256VB RAID Menory 1x256 RDRAM
3.5 DS- KGPSA- DA 2 PCI to Fibre Channel adapter,2Gbit/s
4 DA- 27AAA- AA 1 AS ES47 Model 2 System Tru64 UNI X 4U
7.1 3R_A3079- AA T 36.4GB Uscsi3 15Kk Universal disk 1°
a2 3X- DE602- BB T 10/ 100 2xChannel Fast Et hernet, UIP
~ _ - i 4.3 3X- DEGXA- TA 1 G gabitEthernet single-p 66MHz 3.3V
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 3X- HOA45-ZD 11000 CPU- Cabi net 41U noPDU T S RNT3AAE T E5r Cab CPU BB B To00 TN Y
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m %) SAN Sw %) SAN Sw 3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V T 7T IXVE7TAE-B TGS ES 1G8 Memory Option Ax256 RORAM
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m - - 3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V 4.4 1.1 3X-N57AB- BC T G5 ES 256MB RAID Menory 1x256 RDRAM
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 8 2/ 8- EL 8 2/ 8- EL YS- ASCAA- AA  Factory Integration i- Z-g - gi ﬁ;:g' Eé 1 g Eg ;?Swgbpzm/;\lré Option ixggg ngm
- . ~ . . . 4.2, - - - enory 1x
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 5 258707- B21 5 258707- B21 T S FERSA TR TP to Fibre Chamnel adapt ot . 2GhT TS
5 DA- 27AAA- AA 1 AS ES47 Model 2 System Tru64 UNI X 4U
Y 3R_A3079-AA T 36. 4GB Uscsi3 15K Universal disk 1
5.2 3X- DE602- BB 1 10/100 2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
Carbon 41U 5.3 3X- DEGXA- TA 1 G gabitEthernet single-p 66MHz 3.3V
[MSL5026SL_SDLT Li brary, Rack] 5.4 3X- KN73A- AB T ES47 _Cab _CPU- BB 2xEV/_1000MHz _Tru64 UNI X
MSA1000 5. 4.1 3X-N57AB- BA T G5 ES 1GB Menory Option 4x256 RDRAM
NSR N1200 | | e Rragn ] 5.4 1.1 3X-MS7AB-BC_ 1 GS-ES 256MB RAID Menory 1x256 RDRAM
T T =) NSR N1200 VHDCl - VHDCI 5.4.2 3X- N57AB- BA T G5 ES 1GB Menory Option 4x256 RDRAM
S —| o 1/ O 218960- B21| ¥ 280823- B21 241175- B21 2xVHDC! 4 5 4.2 1 3X-MS7AB-BC_ 1 GS-ES 256MB RAID Menory 1x256 _RDRAM
MSL5026SL | o 2.Cnt. 256MB  218231-B22 +256M\B x ) x m 5.5 DS- KGPSA- DA 2 PCI_to Fibre Channel adapter,2Gbii/s
VEL5026 A G, men e 5 2xSCSl_LVD spLT MSL5026SL 5 6 SN- PBXGG. AB T ATl _Radeon 7500 2D AGP graphics accelara
- . Drive |2 Drv Rack
MSA1000 8 Ha Ha Ho He Hsy Ha ] o 341175- B21 2xVHDCI 4m 6 258707- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/8-EL Ports 8, 2Gb/s
IB(SB(3B[|3B|13B|$B(|88 & SDLT |302512- B22 6.1 221470-B21 & Opt. Short Wave Trancel ver 2Gb/s SFP-SW
SR ISR SR SN SN SR (SR, Drive |26 Tapes 7 258707- B21 T SAN Switch 2/ 8-EL Ports 8, 2Gb/s
o o l il l l il Q 7.1 221470- B2L 5 _Opt.Short _Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s _SFP-SW
~ Ho Ho Ho Ho He Ho ~ ;
2812 a2 812 812 8[12 8[12 8| S 8 302512- B22 1 MSL5026SL SDLT Lib. 2xDrv, Rack, Grap, LVD
R N I R N S R N B R Y 9 3X- HIA45- ZD 1 41U 11000- Series CPU- Cabinet, no PDUs
M & & & & & Q & 10 280823- B21 T Netw Stor Rout NI200 FC, 2xLVD
119826-B21 2 pwr 11 YS- ASCAA- AA 1 System Factory Integration
VR ~ Ha e Ha He Ha Ha el 12 3R A3380- AA T_COVPAQ Nbni tor_P720 17" NH, EU VGAcabl e
ealledlleslealesea8les 28y 13 3X-_H7606- AB 2 _PDU 380/ 415V
Ve ES TR ) ) S B o §m 14 3X- PBOWS- \B 1 Conpaq 3-button nouse, USB
& & [\ S & & N < TgE 15 341175-B2L 2 VADCI to VADCT SCSI_Cable 12t
P 16 3R- LKQ50- AA 1 U.STEnglish keyboard Tru64 UNI X, USB
MR 12 g2 819 812 812 812 812 8 3 g 17 221692- B22 10 FC ShortWave 5m cable LC LC 2Gb-2Gb
S ol eSS« g5 18 119826- B21 7 NModul a MA2/ 314R 2nd power suppl y
TIQ QTR TR [& 8" S
2nd PDU 2U o
1st_PDU_2U P
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